
Last Name First Name Location Department Affiliation(s) SGS Appointment Email Supervisor Type History of CSP Supervision? Currently supervising a CSP resident? 
Bhat Venkat SMH IMS Yes venkat.bhat@utoronto.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes Yes 

Voineskos Daphne CAMH - QS Psychiatry - Neurosciences and Clinical Translation Yes daphne.voineskos@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Lo Christopher OTHER Psychiatry, IMS, Dalla School of Public Health Yes chris.lo@utoronto.ca CSP Co-Supervisor No No 

Baribeau Danielle Holland Bloorview Psychiatry, IMS Yes Dbaribeau@hollandbloorview.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Goldstein   CAMH - QS Child-adolescent; SGS pharmacology Yes   CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Barker   WCH Psychiatry No   CSP Co-Supervisor No No 

Tang Victor CAMH - QS Neurosciences and Clinical Translation Yes victor.tang@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

George Tony CAMH - RS Psychiatry Yes tony.george@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Neufeld Nicholas CAMH - QS IMS, Psychiatry Yes nicholas.neufeld@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Lai Meng-Chuan CAMH - QS CYMH Yes mengchuan.lai@utoronto.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Vigod Simone WCH Psychiatry, Faculty of Medicine; IHPME, Dalla Lana School 
of Public Health 

Yes simone.vigod@wchospital.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Abi-Jaoude Elia SickKids IMS Yes elia.abi.jaoude@utoronto.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Carvalhal Adriana Scarborough Health 
Network 

Psychiatry No adriana.carvalhal@utoronto.ca CSP Co-Supervisor No No 

Matthew Sloan CAMH - QS Psychiatry Yes matthew.sloan@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Book Howard CAMH - RS Psychiatry 
 

  CSP Primary Supervisor Yes Yes 

Kleinman Robert CAMH - QS Psychiatry No robert.kleinman@camh.ca CSP Co-Supervisor No No 

Kumar Sanjeev CAMH - QS Geriatrics Yes Sanjeev.kumar@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Paul Benassi CAMH - QS Forensic Psyciatry Yes paul.benassi@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Blumberger Daniel CAMH - QS Psychiatry Yes daniel.blumberger@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes Yes 

MAH LINDA BAYCREST Psychiatry, Geriatric; IMS Yes Lmah@research.baycrest.org CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Hassan   CAMH - QS Neuroscience and clinical translation Yes   CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Nikolova   CAMH - RS Psychiatry (Status-Only) Yes   CSP Co-Supervisor No No 

Schaffer Ayal SHSC Psychiatry Yes ayal.schaffer@sunnybrook.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Singla Daisy CAMH - QS Psychiatry Yes daisy.singla@utoronto.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Law Samuel SMH APHS No Samuel.law@unityhealth.to CSP Co-Supervisor Yes No 

Hawco Colin CAMH - RS IMS Yes colin.hawco@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Mah Linda BAYCREST Geriatric Psychiatry Yes lmah@research.baycrest.org CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Kleinman Robert CAMH - QS Psychiatry No robert.kleinman@camh.ca CSP Co-Supervisor No No 

Fischer   SMH Department of Psychiatry Yes   CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Omair Husain CAMH - QS Slaight Family Center for Youth in Transition Yes omair.husain@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Sheehan Kathleen UHN - TGH Psychiatry, Division of Consultation Liaison Psychiatry Yes kathleen.sheehan@uhn.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Waddell   Waypoint Psychiatry; IHPME Yes awaddell@waypointcentre.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Gerretsen Philip CAMH - RS Psychiatry Yes philip.gerretsen@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Fischer Corinne  SMH Psychiatry Yes corinne.fischer@unityhealth.to CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 



Last Name First Name Location Department Affiliation(s) SGS Appointment Email Supervisor Type History of CSP Supervision? Currently supervising a CSP resident? 
Andrade Brendan CAMH - QS Psychiatry; Division of Child and Youth Mental Health Yes brendan.andrade@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Ravindran Arun CAMH - QS IMS Yes arun.ravindran@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Ortiz Abigail CAMH - QS Psychiatry Yes abigail.ortiz@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Konkoly-Thege   Waypoint Psychiatry No   CSP Co-Supervisor No No 

Neufeld Nicholas CAMH - QS Psychiatry; IMS Yes nicholas.neufeld@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Desarkar Pushpal CAMH - QS Psychiatry Yes Pushpal.Desarkar@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Gajaria Amy CAMH - QS Psychiatry; Dalla Lana School of Public Health Yes amy.gajaria@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Ameis Stephanie CAMH - QS Psychiatry; Division of Child and Youth Mental Health Yes stephanie.ameis@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Mulsant Benoit CAMH - RS Psychiatry Yes benoit.mulsant@utoronto.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes Yes 

Levitt Anthony SHSC Psychiatry Yes anthony.levitt@sunnybrook.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Nestor Sean SHSC IMS Yes sean.nestor@utoronto.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes Yes 

Stergiopoulos   CAMH - QS Psychiatry; IHPME Yes   CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Kaplan Allan CAMH - RS   Yes allan.kaplan@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Feusner Jamie CAMH - RS IMS Yes jamie.feusner@utoronto.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Daniel Blumberger CAMH - QS Psychiatry; Geriatric Psychiatry Yes daniel.blumberger@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes Yes 

Levine Deborah Private Practice   No   CSP Co-Supervisor No No 

Agarwal Mahavir CAMH - QS Psychiatry; IMS  Yes mahavir.agarwal@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

van Reekum   OTHER GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY. No     
 

No 

Kennedy James CAMH - RS Psychiatry; IMS Yes   CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Kozloff Nicole CAMH - QS Division of Child and Youth Mental Health Yes nicole.kozloff@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Rosenblat Joshua UHN - TWH Psychiatry; IMS; pharmacology Yes joshua.rosenblat@uhn.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Le Foll Bernard Waypoint Psychiatry; IMS; DFCM; Pharmacology Yes bernard.lefoll@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Kloiber Stefan CAMH - QS Psychiatry; IMS, Pharmacology and Toxicology, 
Collaborative Program in Neuroscience 

Yes stefan.kloiber@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Hassan Ahmed CAMH - QS Psychiatry; U of T Yes ahmed.hassan@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Rodin   UHN - PMH Psychiatry, Division of Consultation Liaison Psychiatry Yes   CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Goldstein   CAMH - QS Psychiatry, Pharmacology Yes   CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Burhan Amer Ontario Shores Associate Professor, Part time Yes burhana@ontarioshores.ca CSP Co-Supervisor No No 

Bassett Anne CAMH – RS & TGH IMS, Adult Psychiatry, Genetics, TGH Yes anne.bassett@utoronto.ca CSP Primary Supervisor Yes No 

Voineskos Daphne CAMH - QS IMS Yes Daphne.voineskos@camh.ca CSP Primary Supervisor No No 

Tyndale Rachel CAMH – QS Psychiatry, Pharmacology Yes r.tyndale@utoronto.ca CSP Co-Supervisor Yes Yes 

 


